
RFCL 

S.No. 

1 

Tender No .RFCL/MM/PUR/2023-24/BEO200505+200516+200622+210044+ 
BEW210069/327E-Tender ID: 56020) Dated: 01/012024 for the Supply of 

2 

Ramagundam Fertilizers And Chemicals Limited 

3 
4 

In the context of our subject tender, we hereby issue following corrigendum. Please 
submit your quotation only after considering corrigendum. 

5 

(A Joint Venture Company) 
Site Office: Fertilizers City, Ramagundam - 505 210, Dist. Peddapalli, Telangana. 

Website: www.rfcl.co. in, E-mail: rfcl.ramagundam@rfcl.co.in 
GSTIN: 36AAHCR2335P1ZY, CIN: U24100DL2015PLC276753 

Corrigendum Notice No, Q2 Dated: 01-02-2024 

Electrical Motors 

Revised Tender Schedule 

Tender Stage 

Start Tender Document Download 
End Tender Document Download 
Due/last date of submission of Bids 
Start Date & Time for Opening of 
part-I Tender (i.e Unpriced 
Techno-Commercial Bids) 

Last Date and Time 

01-01-2024, 17:01 Hrs. 
15-02-2024, 14:00 Hrs. 
15-02-2024, 15:00 Hrs. 

15-02-2024, 15:01 Hrs. & Onwards 

Date & Time for Opening of part-II Will be intimated later to those 
Tender (i.e Price Bids) Bidders only whose Bids are found 

technically and 
acceptable to RFCL 

commercially 

All other terms and conditions of subject Tender Enquiry will remain unaltered. 

Tenderers are requested to contact our Service Provider M/s. E-Procurement 
Technologies Limited (contact details are given in the Tender Documents) for any problem 
encountered by them during the process of accessing the website for registration, bid 
downloading and submission etc. 

(Pradeep Varshney) 
GM (Mtis.) 

PRADEEP VARSHNE 
General Manauer (alen. is) 

Ramagundam Fertilizers and Chenui 
Ramagundam, Dist. Pediie:'h S0S 0 

Corporate OMce: 4th Floor, Wing- A, Krlbhoo Bhawan, Sector-1; Nolda, Utar Pradesh; Pin Code- 201301 
Rogletered OMoe: Scope Complex, Core No. ll; 7, Inatutlonal Area, Lodhi Road,; New Delhl-110003 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

